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James Hovell
Samuel Rawson
Matthew Oldale

Richard Moore-harris
George Crowley
David Pennick
Christopher Brady
Rajan Bhasin
Christopher Brady
Richard Moore-harris
Richard Webb
Richard Moore-harris

David Pennick
George Crowley

Anthony Marr

David Pennick

David Pennick

Paul Lafferty

Glyn Nicholls
Zac Chamberlain

Zak Keen
John Custance
Shane Harrington
leuan Gardiner
Jake James-knell

Rajan Bhasin

Richard Webb

Stephen Blyth

Zak Keen
Christopher Brady
Stephen Ford
Jake Charles

40
42
43
44
45
46
a7
49
50
51
53
54
55
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
80

Richard Webb
Zak Keen
Zak Keen
Grant Hughes
Andy Travis
Glyn Nicholls
Oliver D'abreo
David Pennick
James Hovell
Terry Francis Mccullough
David Pennick
Shane Harrington
Jayde Judge
Christopher Brady
Grant Hughes
Dillon Garbutt
Aaron Duce
Samuel Rawson
David Pennick
Christopher Brady
Norbert Bubrovszky
George Crowley
Ryan Dundrow
Sebastian Wozniak
Jake Charles
Zak Keen
Dawid Iwaszkiewicz
Matthew Oldale
Kieran Murphy
Christopher Heath
David Pennick

William Mckeown

81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
108
109
110
111
112
116
117
118
119
123
124

Christopher Heath
Sebastian Wozniak
Richard Webb
Bartosz Wojcieszek
Oliver D'abreo
Jonathan Worthington
Anthony Marr
Zak Keen
Christopher Heath
Oliver D'abreo
Stu Martin
Richard Webb
Andrew Mccarthy
Jayde Judge
Christopher Brady
Zak Keen
Richard Webb
James Sawle
Kieran Murphy
Christopher Brady
Shane Harrington
Christopher Brady
Nathan Crellin
James Hovell
Richard Webb
Jake Charles
Anthony Marr
George Crowley
Richard Webb
Jake Charles
Matthew Oldale
Zak Keen

*Correct answer:

Microsoft Windows. ¢ Total: 141

Draw: June 26, 2023 7:00 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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125 Nicky Thomas 165 Andy Travis
126 Rajan Bhasin 166 David Pennick
128 Sam Birchenall 167 Liam Brown
129 Joseph Ewen 169 Richard Border
130 Richard Webb 170 Graham Dawson
131 Richard Moore-harris 171 Charlie Claridge
132 Sebastian Wozniak 172 Kirsten Gall
133 Zak Keen 173 Antony Biggs
134 Richard Moore-harris 174 David Pennick
135 Glyn Nicholls 175 Kieran Murphy
136 Richard Webb 176 Christopher Brady
138 Antony Biggs 178 Jake Charles
140 Mohamed Hadouka 179 Anthony Marr
141 George Crowley

142 Joseph Ewen

143 Rajan Bhasin

145 Charlie Claridge

146 Terry Francis Mccullough

147 Sebastian Wozniak

151 Antony Biggs

152 David Pennick

154 Christopher Heath

155 Zak Keen

156 Laura Cawley

157 James Sawle

158 Sebastian Wozniak

159 Shane Harrington

160 David Pennick

161 Christopher Brady

162 Grant Hughes

163 Rajan Bhasin

164 Matthew Oldale
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